OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #
1 05-123-10734
2 05-123-10803
3 05-123-10946
4 05-123-11146
5 x 05-123-11168

6 05-123-11753
7 05-123-11768
8 x 05-123-11982

9 05-123-12129

10 05-123-12176

11 05-123-12177
12 05-123-15318
13 05-123-18564
14 05-123-18885

15 x  05-123-23525
16 05-123-23627
17 05-123-24860
18 05-123-24861
19 x  05-123-25551
20 x  05-123-26735
21 x  05-123-26736

Well Name

GROVES 21-2

ANDERSON,
PATRICK 1

GROVES 41-2

SMITH
RANCHO 1

EATON
DEVELOPMENT
1

EATON
DEVELOPMENT
2

LEFFLER 1

VICTOR 1

DOTTIE EILEEN

1

ELIZABETH 1

BLAZER K-55

LEFFLER 2

UPV 3-1G6

UPV 3-8G6

WILSON 35-24

OPDYKE 42-3

ANDERSON 11-
2

ANDERSON 12-
2

ANDERSON 43-
34

LEFFLER 35D

LEFFLER 34-35

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON O-35
-36HN

WEST

EATON V-35-

36HN
WEST

EATON V-35-

36HN

WEST
EATON O-35
-36HN

WEST

EATON V-35-

36HN
WEST

EATON V-35-

36HN
WEST

EATON V-35-

36HN

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON R-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON U-35
-36HN
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Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

857

1114

855

815

96

81

76

69

63

25

71

956

772

1076

933

1329

241

905

1035

22

72

Offset Well
Operator

MERIT
ENERGY
COMPANY

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

FRANCIS
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

C.W.I.OIL &
GAS INC

HFS
OPERATORS
INC

COWAN OIL
co

COWAN OIL
co

COWAN OIL
co

COWAN OIL
Cco

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SNYDER OIL
CORP

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

SRC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

Spud Date

06/20/1982

09/13/1982

12/01/1982

05/06/1983

04/27/1983

04/26/1984

09/06/1984

11/19/1984

12/09/1984

11/26/1984

10/21/1991

12/09/1994

07/21/2006

02/18/2006

03/25/2007

03/18/2007

03/12/2008

01/16/2010

01/26/2010

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

AL

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

SI

PA

AL

TA

PA

SI

Sl

PA

TA

Sl

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

280

376

418

441

464

530

337

330

334

338

308

494

447

411

400

401

905

896

896

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective = Productive

Formation
Top

7327

7827

7290

7310

7306

7309

7340

7314

7340

7288

7298

7364

7319

7373

7339

7363

7350

7327

7291

Casing
Cement
Top

6434

2685

6552

6650

6608

6390

6318

2333

3430

6710

100

Page 1 of 3



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

05-123-26737

05-123-26738

05-123-26739

05-123-26740

05-123-26741

05-123-26742

05-123-26743

05-123-28169

05-123-29716

05-123-29731

05-123-30461

05-123-30462

05-123-32319

05-123-32320

05-123-33076

05-123-33827

05-123-34331

05-123-35034

05-123-37276

05-123-37277

05-123-37293

05-123-37296

05-123-37555

LEFFLER 33-35

LEFFLER 44-35

LEFFLER 43-35

LEFFLER 13-35

LEFFLER 14-35

LEFFLER 23-35

LEFFLER 24-35

LEFFLER 35B

NOFFSINGER
35-14

NOFFSINGER
35-13

SRC TK 22-36D

SRC TK 12-36D

ANDERSON
2GD

ANDERSON
2AD

OPDYKE USX |
03-17

SRC
HAYTHORN 32-
36D

LEFFLER 14-1H

LEFFLER 24-1H

RENFROE 32-1-
36CHZ

RENFROE 32-1-
36NHZ

RENFROE C-1-
36NHZ

ANDERSON
34R-223

TK FARMS 41-
36NHZ

WEST
EATON N-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON U-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON N-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON N-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON U-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON N-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON U-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON R-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON X-35
-36HC

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN
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57

44

63

32

96

43

94

106

707

579

849

879

1243

1089

1405

1006

668

659

992

556

1399

1228

1459

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

01/21/2010

01/11/2010

01/04/2010

12/17/2008

12/09/2008

11/15/2008

12/02/2008

11/20/2008

12/10/2010

03/18/2010

03/11/2010

12/12/2010

12/25/2010

10/20/2011

10/08/2011

03/09/2012

03/24/2012

06/08/2013

05/18/2013

06/23/2013

01/07/2014

TA

Sl

TA

TA

Sl

TA

Sl

TA

AL

TA

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

AL

865

899

864

891

866

889

867

878

710

549

550

688

690

766

548

898

893

584

610

580

931

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

7305 0
7303 200
7315 50
7338 1458
7319 1300
7307 790
7313 1020
7795 1957
7398 2050
7692 2820
7701 3100
7608 500
7518 450
7376 1610
7529 3374
7112 16
7087 1100
7513 2004
7024 3524
6959 2050
7132 523
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45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

05-123-37556

05-123-37557

05-123-37558

05-123-37559

05-123-37560

05-123-47082

05-123-47083

05-123-47085

05-123-47087

05-123-47088

TK FARMS C-
36CBHZ

SRC TK C-
36NAHZ

TK FARMS C-
36CAHZ

TK FARMS C-
36NBHZ

TK FARMS 42-
36NHZ

KTC FARMS G-
35-36HN

KTC FARMS
HA-35-36HN

KTC FARMS H-
35-36HC

KTC FARMS I-
35-36HN

KTC FARMS J-
35-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

WEST
EATON M-35
-36HN

Total Wells: 54
Meets Standard(STD): 34

Needs Evaluation: 20
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1371

1413

1436

1394

1348

1391

1174

1227

1062

730

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

XX

AL

XX

XX

XX

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400
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